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	Country
	Name
	Title, Agency
	Presentation (Yes/No)
	Comments

	Australia

(1)
	Dr. Gary Weymouth
g.weymouth@bom.gov.au
	Bureau of Meteorology, Head of Satellite Applications and Products, BoM
	Yes
	Confirmed

	Canada

(5)
	Mr. Gilles Verner

gilles.verner@ec.gc.ca
	Acting Director, Development Branch, CMC/MSC
	No
	Confirmed

	
	Mr. Mike Manore

mike.manore@ec.gc.ca
	Director, Canadian Group on Earth Observation Secretariat, and MSC Lead on Space Based Monitoring
	Yes
	Confirmed

	
	Dr. Godelieve Deblonde
godelieve.deblonde@ec.gc.ca
	Acting Manager, Data Assimilation and Satellite Meteorology Research Section, ASTD/EC
	Yes
	Confirmed

	
	Ms. Josée Morneau

josee.morneau@ec.gc.ca
	Data Assimilation & Quality Control Division, CMC/MSC
	No
	Confirmed

	
	Mr. Nicolas Wagneur

nicolas.wagneur@ec.gc.ca
	Data Assimilation & Quality Control Division, CMC/MSC
	Yes
	Confirmed

	China

(3)
	Mr. Jingning, Luo 
	CMA
	No
	Could not attend.

	
	Ms. Jing, Pang 
	CMA
	No
	Could not attend.

	
	Ms. Xiang, Li 
	CMA
	No
	Could not attend.

	Fiji 

(1)
	Mr. Leonard Bale

leonard.bale@met.gov.fj leonard.v.bale@gmail.com
	ICT Meteorological Systems
Fiji Meteorological Systems/ RSMC Nadi
	No
	Could not attend

	Japan

(2)
	Ms. Tomomi Nio

nio.tomomi@jaxa.jp
	Engineer, JAXA/EORC
	Yes
	Confirmed

	
	Mr. Masahiro Kazumori
kazumori@met.kishou.go.jp
	Specialist of Satellite Data Assimilation, Numerical Prediction Division, JMA
	Yes
	Confirmed

	Korea

(1)
	Dr. Jae-Myun Shim

jmshim2@kma.go.kr
	Deputy Director, KMA
	Yes
	Confirmed

	United States 

(7)


	Dr. Eugene Legg

gene.legg@noaa.gov
	Physical Scientist NOAA/OSDPD/IPD
	Yes
	Confirmed

	
	Mr. George Serafino
george.serafino@noaa.gov
	Chief, Satellite Analysis Branch NOAA/OSDPD/IPD
	Yes
	Confirmed

	
	Ms. Margarida Yuan

margarida.yuan@noaa.gov
	International Relations Specialist, NOAA
	No
	Confirmed

	
	Ms. Emily Harrod
emily.harrod@noaa.gov
	Mathematician NOAA/OSDPD/IPD
	Yes
	Confirmed

	
	Mr. Fred Branski

fred.branski@noaa.gov
	NOAA/NWS/CIO/TOC
	Yes
	Confirmed

	
	Mr. Brent Gordon

brent.gordon@noaa.gov
	NOAA/NCEP
	Yes
	Confirmed

	
	Mr. Adrian Gardner

adrian.gardner@noaa.gov
	NOAA/NWS/OCIO
	No
	Confirmed

	WMO

(1)
	Mr. Jérome Lafeuille

JLafeuille@wmo.int
	Chief, Space-based Observing System Division               WMO Space Programme
	Yes
	Confirmed
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